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PERSONALIZED OFFER

Room Types and Rates (breakfast and VAT included):

Room Type

Single

Queen

Twin

King

SKA (2 persons)

SKA (3 persons)

SKA (4 persons)

Rate/night

70EUR

85 EUR

85 EUR

100 EUR

115 EUR

130 EUR

145 EUR

Remarks

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

notincluded

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

notincluded

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

not included

Breakfastincluded; 1,92%/night/pers.

notincluded

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

not included

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

notincluded

Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers.

not included

¢ RESERVATION DEADLINE: 2" of March 2026 (inclusive)

Reservations and info.:

city tax

city tax

city tax

city tax

city tax

city tax

city tax

Ambra Moise,Executive Sales Manager ; ambra.moise@accor.com ; (+40)767 268 180 .

PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION TERMS:

-For reservation, advance payment for the first night is required depending on the room type

chosen; - non-refundable;

-The second payment will be made in a proportion of up to 100% by May 1, 2026;

-In case of cancellation after May 1, 2026, the total amount paid will be non-refundable.

We thank you for your interest and look forward to welcoming you with 4-star standards at one
of the newest Handwritten Collection hotels in Southeast Europe —the first opening of this

brand in the region.


mailto:ambra.moise@accor.com

Sincerely,

Ambra 77{04'426, Executive Sales Manager
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