



PERSONALIZED OFFER

Room Types and Rates (breakfast and VAT included):

Room Type	Rate/night	Remarks
Single	70EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
Queen	85 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
Twin	85 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
King	100 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
SKA (2 persons)	115 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
SKA (3 persons)	130 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included
SKA (4 persons)	145 EUR	Breakfast included; 1,92%/night/pers. city tax not included

 **RESERVATION DEADLINE: 2nd of March 2026 (inclusive)**

Reservations and info.:

Ambra Moise, Executive Sales Manager ; ambra.moise@accor.com ; (+40)767 268 180 .

PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION TERMS:

- For reservation, advance payment for the first night is required depending on the room type chosen; - non-refundable;
- The second payment will be made in a proportion of up to 100% by May 1, 2026;
- In case of cancellation after May 1, 2026, the total amount paid will be non-refundable.

We thank you for your interest and look forward to welcoming you with **4-star standards** at one of the newest **Handwritten Collection hotels** in Southeast Europe – **the first opening of this brand in the region.**

Sincerely,

Ambra Moise, Executive Sales Manager

